
Prepared 04/7/2017 by
City of Franklin Purchasing Office

City of Franklin, Tennessee

Tabulation of Bids*

Page 1 of 1

Purchasing Office Solicitation No.:  

Notice to Bidders published in the 
Williamson Herald on: 

Number of vendors that were notified of / 
that responded to this solicitation for bids: 

Date and time bids due and publicly opened: 

Present at opening of bids:  

Target meeting of BOMA at which 
recommendation is scheduled to be 

reported: 

Bids received from: Bid No.:

Does the bid 
include all 
required 

documents?

Does the bid 

MOES1? / If 
not, how many 
exceptions do 

not MOES1?

Total quoted 
bid lump-

sum fee for 
all specified 
services per 
service date 

for all 
specified 
jobsites:

Estimated fee 
for all specified 

services per 
mowing season 

(assumes 20 
service dates) 

for all specified 
jobsites:

Payment 
terms:

Bid and 
bid 

pricing is 
valid 

through:

Brentwood Landscapes, Inc.
115 Penn Warren Drive, Suite 300
Brentwood, TN  37027
Stephen Garrett, President
615/242-8294
steve@brentwood-landscapes.com

1 of 1 Yes
Bidder takes no 

exceptions
$550.00 $11,000.00 net 30 days 07/01/17

Stanley Cary Inc.
d/b/a Five Star Lawn Management
3320 Country Hill Rd.
Antioch, TN  37013
Stanley Cary, President
615/498-4070
Jen1car@comcast.net

1 of 1

No
(missing City 

Standard 
Procurement 
Terms and 

Conditions with 
vendor 

information 
inserted) 

Bidder takes no 
exceptions

$590.00 $11,800.00 net 30 days 07/01/17

4/25/17

2017-013 (City-owned property mowing and related contract services for the calendar year 
2017 mowing season ) 

2/9/17

14 / 2

2/23/17 2:00 PM
Steve Garrett of Brentwood Landscapes; and Natalie Keene, Suzanne Ward and Brian 
Wilcox of the City of Franklin Purchasing Office

 1MOES indicates "meet(s) or exceed(s) specifications" *Shaded bid is apparent lowest best bid


